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Men / 5 / 7
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Max Meinardus261
Team Cypress

11.200 11.200 9.70011.900 10.70011.000 65.700
1T 1 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Cole Crain342
Iron Cross

10.800 11.100 9.40011.800 8.60011.200 62.900
3 2 2 8 2 7 2 

2 

Reagan Cavitt344
Iron Cross

11.200 10.300 9.60011.000 8.30011.600 62.000
2T 5 5 2T 1 8T 3 

3 

Rahul Mandava257
Team Cypress

9.900 10.800 9.60011.100 9.5009.700 60.600
8 3 3T 3T 5T 4 4 

4 

William Richards341
Iron Cross

9.700 10.500 9.50010.900 9.4009.600 59.600
9 4 6 6T 8T 5 5 

5 

Alejandro Siso483
Jischke Gymnastics

10.500 8.700 9.10011.100 9.8009.700 58.900
5T 7T 4T 9 6T 2 6 

6 

Nathan Dinger463
Artemov's

10.600 9.800 9.50010.300 8.1009.600 57.900
4 6 8 7T 9T 11 7 

7 

Alex Faris161
Capital (M)

10.100 6.900 9.60010.000 8.9009.900 55.400
7 13 9 4T 4 6 8 

8 

Matthew Michell193
Champions

8.800 8.700 8.9009.800 8.0009.500 53.700
11 8T 10 10T 10 12 9 

9 

Ezra Boulware192
Champions

10.500 7.800 9.6008.800 8.3008.600 53.600
6T 11 15 5T 14 9T 10 

10 

Jackson Logan431
United Elite

7.500 8.400 8.9009.500 9.6009.300 53.200
14 10 11 11T 11 3 11 

11 

Albert Barrera373
Palm Valley

8.400 7.200 7.10010.700 8.3009.700 51.400
12 12 7 15 7T 10T 12 

12 

Timmy Mowers374
Palm Valley

8.100 6.300 8.0009.400 7.5008.700 48.000
13 14 12 14 12T 14 13 

13 

Ian Neblett331
HGA

6.000 8.500 8.3009.300 7.0008.700 47.800
15 9 13 13 13T 15 14 

14 

Daniil Emanuel540
Alamo

9.000 3.500 8.5009.000 7.8008.500 46.300
10 15 14 12 15 13 15 

15 
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